
No. JCBUST/DSW/SC Sch/2024-25/1344 

Subject: Fee submission 
Students of All Courses, 

Sr. 

No. 

JC. Bose Uuversty of SCIence & Teclhnology YMCA, Faridabad 

(Estabtished ty tarya 

9 

It is informed the SC Students of above Courses, who have recei ved their Post Matric Scholarship in 
their bank account for the Session 2024-25 and have not submitted their fee for the semester period Aug to Dec 
2024 and Jan to May 2025. As per pending fee status provided by the Account Branch, the details of such students 
are as under: 

Roll No. Name 

124001017007 

17 

18 

Aryan 
2 24001003004 | Aditya 

Notice in respect of Semeste period Aug to Dec 2024 and Jan to May 2025 for SC 

who have received their Post Matric Scholarship session 2024-25. 

5 24001015004 Ankit Kr. 

3 24001016051 Renu Bala 

4 24001002047 Rahul 

6 24001011016 Daksh Kr. 

7 24001015050 Priya 

.sos 3tate Leo(statve Ac No 2I of 2009 A ecogired by UGc Act 1956 ws 22 toConter Degrees) 

8 24001002508 Shiv Kr. 

24001016506 Rohan Machawal 

24001013028 Deepak 

24001015065 Tarun 

12 24001007014 Gurpreet Singh 

14 24001016060 Sheetal 

24001017024 Khushi 

2400105101| Nitin 

16 24001007039 Nityanand 

24001013124 

24001019004 Chanchal Rani 

NOTICE 

Vikas 

Father's Name 

Prithvi Singh 
Poonit Kumar 

Karamjit 

Ram Partap 

Jograj 
Parvesh Kr. 

Rajesh Kr. 

Rajpal 

Bhagwan Bachawal 

Arvind Kr. 

Kaptan 

Rajesh 

Ajay Kr. 
Omprakash 

Chandreshwar 

Awdhendra Kant 

Dated: 05.05.2025 

Harpal Singh 

Hajari Lal 

Course 

FE 

CE 

DS 

Civil 

Engg. 
ENC 

IT 

ENC 

Civil 

Engg. 
CEDS 

ME 

ENC 

B.Tech. 
EL 

EIOT 

CEDS 

ME(H) 
B, Tech. 
EL 

B.Tech 

EVS 

B.Tech ME 

Amount 

(Aug. 
2024 

Dec. 2024 
(1st Sem) 
Balance 
Payment 
$tatus 

to to May 

53774 

53774 

53774 

53774 

53774 

53774 

53774 

53774 

53774 

53774 

53774 

$3774 

$3774 

53774 

50137 

G20 

53774 

53774 

53774 

Amount 
(Jan 2025 

2025 (2nd 
Sem) 
Balance 

Payment 
Status 

48129 

48129 

48129 

48129 

48129 

48129 

48129 

48129 

48129 

0 

48129 

48129 

44491 

49129 

48129 

49129 

So. Concerned Chairpersons are requested to inform the above students, regarding submission of their fee 
amount of the Semester Period from Aug to Dec 2024 and Jan to May 2025 in the Universityy Bank Account 

No. 146601000016122, IFSC Code: IOBA0001466, uptlo 12.05.2025. 



NOTE: Al above students are hercby directed that after submission of their above Semester Fee, take a 
sereenshot of the same and send to the mail (accounts@jchOseust.ac.in & accymca @gmail.com) with full 
detail i.c. name, course, senn, roll no. contact no. and semester period for the fee receipt. After receiving the 

fee receipt submit the same in the Scholarship branch. 

Students are hereby instructed to pay their 2" semester fees by logging into their respective portals. The fees 
for the first semester must be transferred via RTGS to the provided account number. Kindly ensure timely 
payment to avoid any inconvenience. 

ALL NOTICE BAORDS 
CC: b.EeivleneimeleLlevs| 

1. All Chairperson with a requtst to infornm the concerhed stùdents accordingly 
2. Dean Student Welfare- for kind information 

Nodat Officer 
Scholarship Branch 

3. COF for kind information 

4. System Analyst with a request to upload this notice on University Website 
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