



No. JCBUST/DSW/SC Sch/2024-25/1344

Dated: 05.05.2025

NOTICE

06/05/2025

Subject: Fee submission Notice in respect of Semester period Aug to Dec 2024 and Jan to May 2025 for SC Students of All Courses, who have received their Post Matric Scholarship session 2024-25.

It is informed to the SC Students of above Courses, who have received their Post Matric Scholarship in their bank account for the Session 2024-25 and have not submitted their fee for the semester period Aug to Dec 2024 and Jan to May 2025. As per pending fee status provided by the Account Branch, the details of such students are as under:-

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	Course	Amount (Aug. 2024 to Dec. 2024 (1st Sem) Balance Payment Status	Amount (Jan 2025 to May 2025 (2nd Sem) Balance Payment Status
1	24001017007	Aryan	Prithvi Singh	EE	53774	0
2	24001003004	Aditya	Poonit Kumar	CE	53774	0
3	24001016051	Renu Bala	Karamjit	DS	53774	48129
4	24001002047	Rahul	Ram Partap	Civil Engg.	53774	48129
5	24001015004	Ankit Kr.	Jograj	ENC	53774	48129
6	24001011016	Daksh Kr.	Parvesh Kr.	IT	53774	48129
7	24001015050	Priya	Rajesh Kr.	ENC	53774	48129
8	24001002508	Shiv Kr.	Rajpal	Civil Engg.	53774	48129
9	24001016506	Rohan Machawal	Bhagwan Bachawal	CEDS	53774	48129
10	24001013028	Deepak	Arvind Kr.	ME	53774	48129
11	24001015065	Tarun	Kaptan	ENC	53774	48129
12	24001007014	Gurpreet Singh	Rajesh	B.Tech. EL	53774	0
13	24001017024	Khushi	Ajay Kr.	EIOT	53774	48129
14	24001016060	Sheetal	Omprakash	CEDS	53774	48129
15	24001051011	Nitin	Chandreshwar	ME(H)	50137	44491
16	24001007039	Nityanand	Awdhendra Kant	B. Tech. EL	53774	49129
17	24001019004	Chanchal Rani	Harpal Singh	B.Tech EVS	53774	48129
18	24001013124	Vikas	Hajari Lal	B.Tech ME	53774	49129

So, Concerned Chairpersons are requested to inform the above students, regarding submission of their fee amount of the Semester Period from Aug to Dec 2024 and Jan to May 2025 in the University Bank Account No. 146601000016122, IFSC Code: IOBA0001466, upto 12.05.2025.

NOTE: All above students are hereby directed that after submission of their above Semester Fee, take a screenshot of the same and send to the mail (accounts@jcboseust.ac.in & accymca@gmail.com) with full detail i.e. name, course, sem, roll no. contact no. and semester period for the fee receipt. After receiving the fee receipt submit the same in the Scholarship branch.

Students are hereby instructed to pay their 2nd semester fees by logging into their respective portals. The fees for the first semester must be transferred via RTGS to the provided account number. Kindly ensure timely payment to avoid any inconvenience.


Nodal Officer
Scholarship Branch


Smt. Jyoti
06/05/2025

ALL NOTICE BAORDS

CC:

CE|civill|encl|ME|EL|evs|

1. All Chairperson with a request to inform the concerned students accordingly
2. Dean Student Welfare – for kind information
3. COF for kind information
4. System Analyst with a request to upload this notice on University Website